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Affiliated to Bengaluru City University

HINDI IA MARKS (NEP-2020)



Internal Assessment Marks Approval

Component  Program Program Name Student Name Evaluation

Student Register

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

uG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Commerce

Level No.
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0001
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0192
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0001
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0192
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0001
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0192
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0002
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0006
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0008
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0030
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0043
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0065
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0088
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0116
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0124
Commerce
Bachelor of uU18GJ21C0126
Commerce
Bachelor of U18GJ21C0179

AANGI SOLANKI

AANCHAL S JAIN

AANGI SOLANKI

AANCHAL S JAIN

AANGI SOLANKI

AANCHAL S JAIN

ADITHI NAGARAJ

SHIVRAJ BHATT

TARUN

VARSHANH

BOBBY ANAND

BHAVIK M LALAN

NARAYAN

HARSHITH M

PRACHI JAIN

KOMAL S

ANUSHKA GUPTA

C1

C1

C2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Assessment Maximum \VETS Approve
Component Type Marks Scored Status
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Test 20.00 20.00 Approved



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0182

U18GJ21C0199

U18GJ21C0211

U18GJ21C0213

U18GJ21C0220

U18GJ21C0222

U18GJ21C0227

U18GJ21C0229

U18GJ21C0230

U18GJ21C0264

U18GJ21C0266

U18GJ21C0289

U18GJ21C0300

U18GJ21C0313

U18GJ21C0022

U18GJ21C0046

U18GJ21C0048

U18GJ21C0052

Student Name

KUNAL B CHAJED

CHIRAG R JAIN

MEETH R JAIN

ASHOK KUMAR

AYUSHI T JAIN

YOGESH RAJ PUROHIT

EESHA JAIN

HARSH JAIN

RAKSHITA JAIN

SIDDARTH MARLLECHA

SUNIL M

BHARATH PATEL

CHIRAG N GADIYA

SUMEET JAIN

ISHA S JAIN

ANUSHKA N JAIN

DIYA B JAIN

SUJAL KUMAR A JAIN

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

36 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0069 SONU M JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

37 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0070 CHIRAG LALWANI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

38 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0090 MOHAMMED ZAID PASHA  C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

39 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0097 CHIRAG A RAYSONI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

40 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0113 PREET V SOLANKI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

41 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0125 JHEEL P C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

42 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0133 YASH JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

43 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0155 GOURAV MEHTA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

44 Lecture uG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0166 KHUSHI RANKA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

45 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0173 SHREYANS V JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

46 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0188 JAIN SANYAM GANNA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

47 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0193 AYUSHI BHATI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

48 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0210 PRERNA J JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

49 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0219 SAMIKSHA JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

50 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0238 AASTHA S KHIVESARA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

51 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0253 K YASHASWI VAISHNAV C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

52 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0257 MANAAV D JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

53 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0258 MANISHA R JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved

Commerce



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0267

U18GJ21C0275

U18GJ21C0291

U18GJ21C0298

U18GJ21C0011

U18GJ21C0023

U18GJ21C0026

U18GJ21C0028

U18GJ21C0029

U18GJ21C0035

U18GJ21C0051

U18GJ21C0086

U18GJ21C0101

U18GJ21C0102

U18GJ21C0105

U18GJ21C0112

U18GJ21C0127

U18GJ21C0132

Student Name

SHUBHAM BAGRECHA

TEESHA JAIN

DIMANN

MUHAMMED RUSHAN SAIF

PRATHAM PATAWARI

MAYANK S

DISHA S JAIN

LAASYA P RAO

MOHAMMED KAMEEL A

HITESH R GOLECHA

KUNAL JAIN

SAI RISHIKA R

KUSHAL KUMAR GANCHI

HARSHITA JAIN

SHAKSHI JAIN

DHRUV | JAIN

ABHISHEK P BAGRECHA

HIMANSHU L JAIN

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Maximum
Marks

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks
Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0144

U18GJ21C0156

U18GJ21C0162

U18GJ21C0184

U18GJ21C0187

U18GJ21C0207

U18GJ21C0208

U18GJ21C0233

U18GJ21C0239

U18GJ21C0242

U18GJ21C0260

U18GJ21C0263

U18GJ21C0276

U18GJ21C0294

U18GJ21C0295

U18GJ21C0312

U18GJ21C0014

U18GJ21C0019

Student Name

SUJAL KUMAR JAIN V

SHREYANS KUMAR A

MEGHA V KHATRI

BHAIRAV S JAIN

VINITHA G RAWAL

MEHAK P MEHTA

GARV H PARMAR

KRISHNA SHARMA

ABHISHEK R

CHETAN KALYANSHETTAR

PALAK K RAYSONI

SHRESTH BANKA

TANISH JAIN

HARSHITH L

JYOTI KUMARI

SHREYANS P

MEETH B SOLANKI

AVANEESH D SHETTY

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

90 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0056 YASH SONI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

91 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0063 KANISHK DUGAR C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

92 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0074 YASH P JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

93 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0078 DHAWANI RAJPUROHIT C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

94 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0091 HARSHITHA B C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

95 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0093 KARISHMA A JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

96 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0108 SIDDHI V C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

97 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0119 POOJA GADIYA N C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

98 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0122 ANUJ JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

99 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0138 DIYA' S JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

100 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0159 PEEYUSH MUNDHRA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

101 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0197 SARVAN R GURJAR C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

102 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0200 GOPAL RAM M C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

103 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0215 SIDDHI GADIYA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

104 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0218 BHOOMIKA LUNIYA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

105 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0224 PRACHI BHANSALI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

106 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0226 ADITHYA N JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

107 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0232 HARSHDEEP R JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved

Commerce



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

108 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0248 HARSHITHA S RATHOD C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

109 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0268 Y ROHAN SINGH CHAUHAN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

110 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0271 MOHAMMED ALHAN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce AHMED

111 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0283 SPARSH P JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

112 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0285 VISHAL JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

113 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0304 CHIRAG MEHTA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

114 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0306 KANISH L JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

115 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0012 RAJAT SANCHETI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

116 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0025 SEHAL VAJAWAT C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

117 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0032 SEJAL JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

118 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0072 PREKSHA N JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

119 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0084 NISHA V C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

120 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0087 MUKESH KUMAR S C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

121 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0099 JEENISHA KOTHARI C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

122 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0100 KRISH MEHTA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

123 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0111 VINOD GULECHHA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

124 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0114 RONITH V GUGLIYA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

125 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0128 ANISH A JAIN C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved

Commerce



126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0131

U18GJ21C0149

U18GJ21C0150

U18GJ21C0153

U18GJ21C0186

U18GJ21C0191

U18GJ21C0206

U18GJ21C0209

U18GJ21C0237

U18GJ21C0240

U18GJ21C0255

U18GJ21C0256

U18GJ21C0277

U18GJ21C0296

U18GJ21C0297

U18GJ21C0310

U18GJ21C0311

U18GJ21C0042

Student Name

ROSHAN KUMAR

SATVIKA ARUN

SHIVANGI TULSYAN

DIMPLE AGARWAL

ANISHA P

PRAVESH D JAIN

S TEJ ANUBHAV KOTHARI

MANSI JAIN

AYUSH M JAIN

ADITYA RAAJ SETHIYA

KUNAL

KUSHAL S

SIDDH S JAIN

KASHISH M

MANNATH P JAIN

SANJANA KUMARI M

SHAHIL M CHOPRA

UJWAL R REDDY

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

152

153

154

155

156

157

158

159

160

161

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0057

U18GJ21C0059

U18GJ21C0060

U18GJ21C0079

U18GJ21C0092

U18GJ21C0094

U18GJ21C0121

U18GJ21C0123

U18GJ21C0142

U18GJ21C0174

U18GJ21C0176

U18GJ21C0198

U18GJ21C0201

U18GJ21C0214

U18GJ21C0216

U18GJ21C0217

U18GJ21C0223

U18GJ21C0225

Student Name

YASH DILIP GOLECHA

CHINNI NAGA SAl

HARSHITHA

ANCHAL A

ADITYA MEHTA

KRISHNA CHANDAK

MAHIMA JAIN

RISHABH SHISHODIYA

ARYA CHOPRA

KUSH K

TEKUMALLA SRI SAHITHI

KHUSHI S JAIN

SANYA JAIN

ARYAN

LEHAR H

CHIRAG M

PREM KUMAR H POPTANI

RAJ BHANDARI

KAMLESH M

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



162

163

164

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

173

174

175

176

177

178

179

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0228

U18GJ21C0231

U18GJ21C0247

U18GJ21C0249

U18GJ21C0284

U18GJ21C0286

U18GJ21C0290

U18GJ21C0301

U18GJ21C0303

U18GJ21C0021

U18GJ21C0047

U18GJ21C0049

U18GJ21C0053

U18GJ21C0071

U18GJ21C0075

U18GJ21C0077

U18GJ21C0083

U18GJ21C0098

Student Name

KAMAL CHOUDHARY

TEJAS YADAV

GIDEON D SHIRA

ISHA MEHTA

SUJAL P JAIN

YASH P

DHRUV SHANKLA JAIN

DARSHAN R JAIN

CHETAN T JAIN

MAHAVEER KOTHARI

H SHREYANS JAIN

MOHIT SINGH

SAMYAM KUMAR M JAIN

MAHAVEER

TUSHAR

NIKSHIT P

MANSI BANTIA H

KANISH P

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



180

181

182

183

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0107

U18GJ21C0134

U18GJ21C0136

U18GJ21C0137

U18GJ21C0140

U18GJ21C0154

U18GJ21C0172

U18GJ21C0194

U18GJ21C0196

U18GJ21C0203

U18GJ21C0244

U18GJ21C0246

U18GJ21C0250

U18GJ21C0252

U18GJ21C0259

U18GJ21C0269

U18GJ21C0270

U18GJ21C0272

Student Name

NIDHI R JAIN

HARSH M JAIN

HARDHIK R JAIN

ANISH JAIN

LICHI M JAIN

JAY V

SHREYANS KUMAR JAIN

NAMAN U BHANSALI

INDIRA KUMARI

RAJPUROHIT

SHEKHAR PERIWAL

DEEPAK JAIN M

GAURAV KOTHARI

JALAK P JAIN

JHEEL A JAIN

NIDHI G SURANA

VINOD C

AMITH KUMAR

PRATIMA SANGHVI

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



198

199

200

201

202

203

204

205

206

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

215

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0274

U18GJ21C0279

U18GJ21C0280

U18GJ21C0282

U18GJ21C0292

U18GJ21C0299

U18GJ21C0305

U18GJ21C0307

U18GJ21C0309

U18GJ21C0007

U18GJ21C0016

U18GJ21C0017

U18GJ21C0020

U18GJ21C0036

U18GJ21C0050

U18GJ21C0076

U18GJ21C0080

U18GJ21C0089

Student Name

SANYAM SALECHA P

RUSTAM ANSARI

SAHIL D AHUJA

C GUNA SNADEEP

GAURAV M PURCHIT

SANCHI JAIN

JATIN D JAIN

DARSHAN S MULLEVA

SADEEM KHAN

LALITH KUMAR

DIYAV

NIMISHA GOLECHHA

DIYA JAIN

DEVESH

DIYA JAIN

DESHNA U

LITHESH S

GAJENDAR PAREEK

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

226

227

228

229

230

231

232

233

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0095

U18GJ21C0106

U18GJ21C0110

U18GJ21C0115

U18GJ21C0135

U18GJ21C0143

U18GJ21C0157

U18GJ21C0160

U18GJ21C0169

U18GJ21C0185

U18GJ21C0195

U18GJ21C0204

U18GJ21C0212

U18GJ21C0221

U18GJ21C0251

U18GJ21C0273

U18GJ21C0278

U18GJ21C0281

Student Name

MEET M JAIN

CHETAN KUMAR S

RAKSHITA

KRISH U JAIN

HASHVI JAIN

DHRUV JOSHI

RUCHIKA R JAIN

RAKSHA SETTY

KASHISH M MEHTA

KHUSHI KUMARI' T

MANSI M JAIN

BHAVAK K S

MAHAVEER CHOPRA

BHAVESH R

JANISH MEHTA

PRATHAM KOTHARI

S SIDDHI LAKHANI

AYUSH ANAND

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

C1

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Test

Type

Maximum

Marks
20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Marks

Scored

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

20.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

234 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0288 ARVIND SINGH C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

235 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0293 R HARSHITH C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

236 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0308 PRAKASH KUMAR C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

237 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0314 VARUN RAMESH MEHTA C1 Test 20.00 20.00 Approved
Commerce

238 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0002 ADITHI NAGARAJ C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

239 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0006 SHIVRAJ BHATT C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

240 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0008 TARUN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

241 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0030 VARSHA N H C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

242 Lecture uG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0043 BOBBY ANAND C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

243 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0065 BHAVIK M LALAN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

244 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0088 NARAYAN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

245 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0116 HARSHITH M C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

246 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0124 PRACHI JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

247 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0126 KOMAL S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

248 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0179 ANUSHKA GUPTA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

249 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0182 KUNAL B CHAJED C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

250 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0199 CHIRAG R JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

251 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0211 MEETH R JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

264

265

266

267

268

269

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0213

U18GJ21C0220

U18GJ21C0222

U18GJ21C0227

U18GJ21C0229

U18GJ21C0230

U18GJ21C0264

U18GJ21C0266

U18GJ21C0289

U18GJ21C0300

U18GJ21C0313

U18GJ21C0022

U18GJ21C0046

U18GJ21C0048

U18GJ21C0052

U18GJ21C0069

U18GJ21C0070

U18GJ21C0090

Student Name

ASHOK KUMAR

AYUSHI T JAIN

YOGESH RAJ PUROHIT

EESHA JAIN

HARSH JAIN

RAKSHITA JAIN

SIDDARTH MARLLECHA

SUNIL M

BHARATH PATEL

CHIRAG N GADIYA

SUMEET JAIN

ISHA S JAIN

ANUSHKA N JAIN

DIYA B JAIN

SUJAL KUMAR A JAIN

SONU M JAIN

CHIRAG LALWANI

MOHAMMED ZAID PASHA

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



270

271

272

273

274

275

276

277

278

279

280

281

282

283

284

285

286

287

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0097

U18GJ21C0113

U18GJ21C0125

U18GJ21C0133

U18GJ21C0155

U18GJ21C0166

U18GJ21C0173

U18GJ21C0188

U18GJ21C0193

U18GJ21C0210

U18GJ21C0219

U18GJ21C0238

U18GJ21C0253

U18GJ21C0257

U18GJ21C0258

U18GJ21C0267

U18GJ21C0275

U18GJ21C0291

Student Name

CHIRAG A RAYSONI

PREET V SOLANKI

JHEEL P

YASH JAIN

GOURAV MEHTA

KHUSHI RANKA

SHREYANS V JAIN

JAIN SANYAM GANNA

AYUSHI BHATI

PRERNA J JAIN

SAMIKSHA JAIN

AASTHA S KHIVESARA

K YASHASWI VAISHNAV

MANAAV D JAIN

MANISHA R JAIN

SHUBHAM BAGRECHA

TEESHA JAIN

DIMANN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Student Name

Component  Program

Program Name Student Register
Level No.

Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Component Type Marks Scored Status

288 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0298 MUHAMMED RUSHAN SAIF C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

289 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0007 LALITH KUMAR C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

290 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0016 DIYAV Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

291 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0017 NIMISHA GOLECHHA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

292 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0020 DIYA JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

293 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0036 DEVESH Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

294 Lecture uG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0050 DIYA JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

295 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0076 DESHNA U C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

296 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0080 LITHESH S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

297 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0089 GAJENDAR PAREEK C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

298 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0095 MEET M JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

299 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0106 CHETAN KUMAR S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

300 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0110 RAKSHITA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

301 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0115 KRISH U JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

302 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0135 HASHVI JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

303 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0143 DHRUV JOSHI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

304 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0157 RUCHIKA R JAIN c2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

305 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0160 RAKSHA SETTY Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



306

307

308

309

310

311

312

313

314

315

316

317

318

319

320

321

322

323

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0169

U18GJ21C0185

U18GJ21C0195

U18GJ21C0204

U18GJ21C0212

U18GJ21C0221

U18GJ21C0251

U18GJ21C0273

U18GJ21C0278

U18GJ21C0281

U18GJ21C0288

U18GJ21C0293

U18GJ21C0308

U18GJ21C0314

U18GJ21C0014

U18GJ21C0019

U18GJ21C0056

U18GJ21C0063

Student Name

KASHISH M MEHTA

KHUSHI KUMARI' T

MANSI M JAIN

BHAVAKK S

MAHAVEER CHOPRA

BHAVESH R

JANISH MEHTA

PRATHAM KOTHARI

S SIDDHI LAKHANI

AYUSH ANAND

ARVIND SINGH

R HARSHITH

PRAKASH KUMAR

VARUN RAMESH MEHTA

MEETH B SOLANKI

AVANEESH D SHETTY

YASH SONI

KANISHK DUGAR

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

324 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0074 YASH P JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

325 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0078 DHAWANI RAJPUROHIT C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

326 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0091 HARSHITHA B Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

327 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0093 KARISHMA A JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

328 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0108 SIDDHI V C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

329 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0119 POOJA GADIYAN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

330 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0122 ANUJ JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

331 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0138 DIYA' S JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

332 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0159 PEEYUSH MUNDHRA Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

333 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0197 SARVAN R GURJAR C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

334 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0200 GOPAL RAMM C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

335 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0215 SIDDHI GADIYA Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

336 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0218 BHOOMIKA LUNIYA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

337 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0224 PRACHI BHANSALI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

338 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0226 ADITHYA N JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

339 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0232 HARSHDEEP R JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

340 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0248 HARSHITHA S RATHOD C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

341 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0268 Y ROHAN SINGH CHAUHAN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



342

343

344

345

346

347

348

349

350

351

352

353

354

355

356

357

358

359

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0271

U18GJ21C0283

U18GJ21C0285

U18GJ21C0304

U18GJ21C0306

U18GJ21C0042

U18GJ21C0057

U18GJ21C0059

U18GJ21C0060

U18GJ21C0079

U18GJ21C0092

U18GJ21C0094

U18GJ21C0121

U18GJ21C0123

U18GJ21C0142

U18GJ21C0174

U18GJ21C0176

U18GJ21C0198

Student Name
MOHAMMED ALHAN
AHMED
SPARSH P JAIN
VISHAL JAIN
CHIRAG MEHTA
KANISH L JAIN
UJWAL R REDDY
YASH DILIP GOLECHA
CHINNI NAGA SAI
HARSHITHA
ANCHAL A
ADITYA MEHTA
KRISHNA CHANDAK
MAHIMA JAIN
RISHABH SHISHODIYA
ARYA CHOPRA
KUSH K
TEKUMALLA SRI SAHITHI

KHUSHI S JAIN

SANYA JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

360 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0201 ARYAN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

361 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0214 LEHARH C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

362 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0216 CHIRAG M Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

363 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0217 PREM KUMAR H POPTANI  C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

364 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0223 RAJ BHANDARI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

365 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0225 KAMLESH M Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

366 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0228 KAMAL CHOUDHARY C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

367 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0231 TEJAS YADAV C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

368 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0247 GIDEON D SHIRA Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

369 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0249 ISHA MEHTA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

370 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0284 SUJAL P JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

371 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0286 YASH P Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

372 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0290 DHRUV SHANKLA JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

373 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0301 DARSHAN R JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

374 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0303 CHETAN T JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

375 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0011 PRATHAM PATAWARI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

376 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0023 MAYANK S C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

377 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0026 DISHA S JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



378

379

380

381

382

383

384

385

386

387

388

389

390

391

392

393

394

395

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0028

U18GJ21C0029

U18GJ21C0035

U18GJ21C005T

U18GJ21C0086

U18GJ21C0101

U18GJ21C0102

U18GJ21C0105

U18GJ21C0112

U18GJ21C0127

U18GJ21C0132

U18GJ21C0144

U18GJ21C0156

U18GJ21C0162

U18GJ21C0184

U18GJ21C0187

U18GJ21C0207

U18GJ21C0208

Student Name

LAASYA P RAO

MOHAMMED KAMEEL A

HITESH R GOLECHA

KUNAL JAIN

SAI RISHIKA R

KUSHAL KUMAR GANCHI

HARSHITA JAIN

SHAKSHI JAIN

DHRUV | JAIN

ABHISHEK P BAGRECHA

HIMANSHU L JAIN

SUJAL KUMAR JAIN V

SHREYANS KUMAR A

MEGHA V KHATRI

BHAIRAV S JAIN

VINITHA G RAWAL

MEHAK P MEHTA

GARV H PARMAR

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

396 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0233 KRISHNA SHARMA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

397 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0239 ABHISHEK R C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

398 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0242 CHETAN KALYANSHETTAR C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

399 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0260 PALAK K RAYSONI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

400 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0263 SHRESTH BANKA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

401 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0276 TANISH JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

402 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0294 HARSHITH L C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

403 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0295 JYOTI KUMARI c2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

404 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0312 SHREYANS P c2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

405 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0012 RAJAT SANCHETI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

406 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0025 SEHAL VAJAWAT c2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

407 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0032 SEJAL JAIN Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

408 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0072 PREKSHA N JAIN C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

409 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0084 NISHA V C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

410 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0087 MUKESH KUMAR S Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

411 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0099 JEENISHA KOTHARI C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

412 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0100 KRISH MEHTA C2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

413 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0111 VINOD GULECHHA Cc2 Assignment 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



414

415

416

417

418

419

420

421

422

423

424

425

426

427

428

429

430

431

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0114

U18GJ21C0128

U18GJ21C0131

U18GJ21C0149

U18GJ21C0150

U18GJ21C0153

U18GJ21C0186

U18GJ21C0191

U18GJ21C0206

U18GJ21C0209

U18GJ21C0237

U18GJ21C0240

U18GJ21C0255

U18GJ21C0256

U18GJ21C0277

U18GJ21C0296

U18GJ21C0297

U18GJ21C0310

Student Name

RONITH V GUGLIYA

ANISH A JAIN

ROSHAN KUMAR

SATVIKA ARUN

SHIVANGI TULSYAN

DIMPLE AGARWAL

ANISHA P

PRAVESH D JAIN

S TEJ ANUBHAV KOTHARI

MANSI JAIN

AYUSH M JAIN

ADITYA RAAJ SETHIYA

KUNAL

KUSHAL S

SIDDH S JAIN

KASHISH M

MANNATH P JAIN

SANJANA KUMARIM

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment

Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



432

433

434

435

436

437

438

439

440

441

442

443

444

445

446

447

448

449

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0311

U18GJ21C0021

U18GJ21C0047

U18GJ21C0049

U18GJ21C0053

U18GJ21C0071

U18GJ21C0075

U18GJ21C0077

U18GJ21C0083

U18GJ21C0098

U18GJ21C0107

U18GJ21C0134

U18GJ21C0136

U18GJ21C0137

U18GJ21C0140

U18GJ21C0154

U18GJ21C0172

U18GJ21C0194

Student Name

SHAHIL M CHOPRA

MAHAVEER KOTHARI

H SHREYANS JAIN

MOHIT SINGH

SAMYAM KUMAR M JAIN

MAHAVEER

TUSHAR

NIKSHIT P

MANSI BANTIAH

KANISH P

NIDHI R JAIN

HARSH M JAIN

HARDHIK R JAIN

ANISH JAIN

LICHI M JAIN

JAY V

SHREYANS KUMAR JAIN

NAMAN U BHANSALI

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



450

451

452

453

454

455

456

457

458

459

460

461

462

463

464

465

466

467

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0196

U18GJ21C0203

U18GJ21C0244

U18GJ21C0246

U18GJ21C0250

U18GJ21C0252

U18GJ21C0259

U18GJ21C0269

U18GJ21C0270

U18GJ21C0272

U18GJ21C0274

U18GJ21C0279

U18GJ21C0280

U18GJ21C0282

U18GJ21C0292

U18GJ21C0299

U18GJ21C0305

U18GJ21C0307

Student Name
INDIRA KUMARI
RAJPUROHIT
SHEKHAR PERIWAL
DEEPAK JAIN M
GAURAV KOTHARI
JALAK P JAIN
JHEEL A JAIN
NIDHI G SURANA
VINOD C
AMITH KUMAR
PRATIMA SANGHVI
SANYAM SALECHA P
RUSTAM ANSARI
SAHIL D AHUJA
C GUNA SNADEEP
GAURAV M PUROHIT
SANCHI JAIN

JATIN D JAIN

DARSHAN S MULLEVA

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment

Type
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment
Assignment

Assignment

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



468

469

470

471

472

473

474

475

476

477

478

479

480

481

482

483

484

485

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0309

U18GJ21C0022

U18GJ21C0046

U18GJ21C0048

U18GJ21C0052

U18GJ21C0069

U18GJ21C0070

U18GJ21C0090

U18GJ21C0097

U18GJ21C0113

U18GJ21C0125

U18GJ21C0133

U18GJ21C0155

U18GJ21C0166

U18GJ21C0173

U18GJ21C0188

U18GJ21C0193

U18GJ21C0210

Student Name

SADEEM KHAN

ISHA S JAIN

ANUSHKA N JAIN

DIYA B JAIN

SUJAL KUMAR A JAIN

SONU M JAIN

CHIRAG LALWANI

MOHAMMED ZAID PASHA

CHIRAG A RAYSONI

PREET V SOLANKI

JHEEL P

YASH JAIN

GOURAV MEHTA

KHUSHI RANKA

SHREYANS V JAIN

JAIN SANYAM GANNA

AYUSHI BHATI

PRERNA J JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Assignment
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Student Name

Component  Program

Program Name Student Register
Level No.

Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Component Type Marks Scored Status

486 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0219 SAMIKSHA JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

487 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0238 AASTHA S KHIVESARA Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

488 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0253 K YASHASWI VAISHNAV Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

489 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0257 MANAAYV D JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

490 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0258 MANISHA R JAIN Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

491 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0267 SHUBHAM BAGRECHA C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

492 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0275 TEESHA JAIN Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

493 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0291 DIMANN Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

494 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0298 MUHAMMED RUSHAN SAIF C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

495 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0011 PRATHAM PATAWARI C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

496 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0023 MAYANK S C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

497 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0026 DISHA S JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

498 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0028 LAASYA P RAO C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

499 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0029 MOHAMMED KAMEEL A C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

500 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0035 HITESH R GOLECHA Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

501 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0051 KUNAL JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

502 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0086 SAI RISHIKA R Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

503 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0101 KUSHAL KUMAR GANCHI Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



504

505

506

507

508

509

510

511

512

513

514

515

516

517

518

519

520

521

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0102

U18GJ21C0105

U18GJ21C0112

U18GJ21C0127

U18GJ21C0132

U18GJ21C0144

U18GJ21C0156

U18GJ21C0162

U18GJ21C0184

U18GJ21C0187

U18GJ21C0207

U18GJ21C0208

U18GJ21C0233

U18GJ21C0239

U18GJ21C0242

U18GJ21C0260

U18GJ21C0263

U18GJ21C0276

Student Name

HARSHITA JAIN

SHAKSHI JAIN

DHRUV | JAIN

ABHISHEK P BAGRECHA

HIMANSHU L JAIN

SUJAL KUMAR JAIN V

SHREYANS KUMAR A

MEGHA V KHATRI

BHAIRAV S JAIN

VINITHA G RAWAL

MEHAK P MEHTA

GARV H PARMAR

KRISHNA SHARMA

ABHISHEK R

CHETAN KALYANSHETTAR

PALAK K RAYSONI

SHRESTH BANKA

TANISH JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



522

523

524

525

526

527

528

529

530

531

532

533

534

535

536

537

538

539

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0294

U18GJ21C0295

U18GJ21C0312

U18GJ21C0002

U18GJ21C0006

U18GJ21C0008

U18GJ21C0030

U18GJ21C0043

U18GJ21C0065

U18GJ21C0088

U18GJ21C0116

U18GJ21C0124

U18GJ21C0126

U18GJ21C0179

U18GJ21C0182

U18GJ21C0199

U18GJ21C0211

U18GJ21C0213

Student Name

HARSHITH L

JYOTI KUMARI

SHREYANS P

ADITHI NAGARAJ

SHIVRAJ BHATT

TARUN

VARSHANH

BOBBY ANAND

BHAVIK M LALAN

NARAYAN

HARSHITHM

PRACHI JAIN

KOMAL S

ANUSHKA GUPTA

KUNAL B CHAJED

CHIRAG R JAIN

MEETH R JAIN

ASHOK KUMAR

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

540 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0220 AYUSHI T JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

541 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0222 YOGESH RAJ PUROHIT c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

542 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0227 EESHA JAIN Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

543 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0229 HARSH JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

544 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0230 RAKSHITA JAIN c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

545 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0264 SIDDARTH MARLLECHA Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

546 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0266 SUNIL M C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

547 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0289 BHARATH PATEL C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

548 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0300 CHIRAG N GADIYA c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

549 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0313 SUMEET JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

550 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0007 LALITH KUMAR c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

551 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0016 DIYAV C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

552 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0017 NIMISHA GOLECHHA C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

553 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0020 DIYA JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

554 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0036 DEVESH Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

555 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0050 DIYA JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

556 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0076 DESHNA U C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

557 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0080 LITHESH S Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



558

559

560

561

562

563

564

565

566

567

568

569

570

571

572

573

574

575

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0089

U18GJ21C0095

U18GJ21C0106

U18GJ21C0110

U18GJ21C0115

U18GJ21C0135

U18GJ21C0143

U18GJ21C0157

U18GJ21C0160

U18GJ21C0169

U18GJ21C0185

U18GJ21C0195

U18GJ21C0204

U18GJ21C0212

U18GJ21C0221

U18GJ21C0251

U18GJ21C0273

U18GJ21C0278

Student Name

GAJENDAR PAREEK

MEET M JAIN

CHETAN KUMAR S

RAKSHITA

KRISH U JAIN

HASHVI JAIN

DHRUV JOSHI

RUCHIKA R JAIN

RAKSHA SETTY

KASHISH M MEHTA

KHUSHI KUMARI T

MANSI M JAIN

BHAVAKK S

MAHAVEER CHOPRA

BHAVESH R

JANISH MEHTA

PRATHAM KOTHARI

S SIDDHI LAKHANI

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



576

577

578

579

580

581

582

583

584

585

586

587

588

589

590

591

592

593

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0281

U18GJ21C0288

U18GJ21C0293

U18GJ21C0308

U18GJ21C0314

U18GJ21C0042

U18GJ21C0057

U18GJ21C0059

U18GJ21C0060

U18GJ21C0079

U18GJ21C0092

U18GJ21C0094

U18GJ21C0121

U18GJ21C0123

U18GJ21C0142

U18GJ21C0174

U18GJ21C0176

U18GJ21C0198

Student Name

AYUSH ANAND

ARVIND SINGH

R HARSHITH

PRAKASH KUMAR

VARUN RAMESH MEHTA

UJWAL R REDDY

YASH DILIP GOLECHA

CHINNI NAGA SAl

HARSHITHA

ANCHAL A

ADITYA MEHTA

KRISHNA CHANDAK

MAHIMA JAIN

RISHABH SHISHODIYA

ARYA CHOPRA

KUSH K

TEKUMALLA SRI SAHITHI

KHUSHI S JAIN

SANYA JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



594

595

596

597

598

599

600

601

602

603

604

605

606

607

608

609

610

611

Component  Program

Level
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG
Lecture UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0201

U18GJ21C0214

U18GJ21C0216

U18GJ21C0217

U18GJ21C0223

U18GJ21C0225

U18GJ21C0228

U18GJ21C0231

U18GJ21C0247

U18GJ21C0249

U18GJ21C0284

U18GJ21C0286

U18GJ21C0290

U18GJ21C0301

U18GJ21C0303

U18GJ21C0012

U18GJ21C0025

U18GJ21C0032

Student Name

ARYAN

LEHAR H

CHIRAG M

PREM KUMAR H POPTANI

RAJ BHANDARI

KAMLESH M

KAMAL CHOUDHARY

TEJAS YADAV

GIDEON D SHIRA

ISHA MEHTA

SUJAL P JAIN

YASH P

DHRUV SHANKLA JAIN

DARSHAN R JAIN

CHETAN T JAIN

RAJAT SANCHETI

SEHAL VAJAWAT

SEJAL JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



612

613

614

615

616

617

618

619

620

621

622

623

624

625

626

627

628

629

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0072

U18GJ21C0084

U18GJ21C0087

U18GJ21C0099

U18GJ21C0100

U18GJ21C0111

U18GJ21C0114

U18GJ21C0128

U18GJ21C0131

U18GJ21C0149

U18GJ21C0150

U18GJ21C0153

U18GJ21C0186

U18GJ21C0191

U18GJ21C0206

U18GJ21C0209

U18GJ21C0237

U18GJ21C0240

Student Name

PREKSHA N JAIN

NISHA V

MUKESH KUMAR S

JEENISHA KOTHARI

KRISH MEHTA

VINOD GULECHHA

RONITH V GUGLIYA

ANISH A JAIN

ROSHAN KUMAR

SATVIKA ARUN

SHIVANGI TULSYAN

DIMPLE AGARWAL

ANISHA P

PRAVESH D JAIN

S TEJ ANUBHAV KOTHARI

MANSI JAIN

AYUSH M JAIN

ADITYA RAAJ SETHIYA

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Seminar

Maximum
Marks

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks
Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve

Status
Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



630

631

632

633

634

635

636

637

638

639

640

641

642

643

644

645

646

647

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0255

U18GJ21C0256

U18GJ21C0277

U18GJ21C0296

U18GJ21C0297

U18GJ21C0310

U18GJ21C0311

U18GJ21C0014

U18GJ21C0019

U18GJ21C0056

U18GJ21C0063

U18GJ21C0074

U18GJ21C0078

U18GJ21C0091

U18GJ21C0093

U18GJ21C0108

U18GJ21C0119

U18GJ21C0122

Student Name

KUNAL

KUSHAL S

SIDDH S JAIN

KASHISH M

MANNATH P JAIN

SANJANA KUMARIM

SHAHIL M CHOPRA

MEETH B SOLANKI

AVANEESH D SHETTY

YASH SONI

KANISHK DUGAR

YASH P JAIN

DHAWANI RAJPUROHIT

HARSHITHA B

KARISHMA A JAIN

SIDDHI'V

POOJA GADIYAN

ANUJ JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



648

649

650

651

652

653

654

655

656

657

658

659

660

661

662

663

664

665

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0138

U18GJ21C0159

U18GJ21C0197

U18GJ21C0200

U18GJ21C0215

U18GJ21C0218

U18GJ21C0224

U18GJ21C0226

U18GJ21C0232

U18GJ21C0248

U18GJ21C0268

U18GJ21C0271

U18GJ21C0283

U18GJ21C0285

U18GJ21C0304

U18GJ21C0306

U18GJ21C0021

U18GJ21C0047

Student Name

DIYA S JAIN

PEEYUSH MUNDHRA

SARVAN R GURJAR

GOPAL RAM M

SIDDHI GADIYA

BHOOMIKA LUNIYA

PRACHI BHANSALI

ADITHYA N JAIN

HARSHDEEP R JAIN

HARSHITHA S RATHOD

Y ROHAN SINGH CHAUHAN

MOHAMMED ALHAN
AHMED

SPARSH P JAIN
VISHAL JAIN
CHIRAG MEHTA
KANISH L JAIN

MAHAVEER KOTHARI

H SHREYANS JAIN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



Component  Program Program Name Student Register Student Name Evaluation Assessment Maximum Marks Approve
Level No. Component Type Marks Scored Status

666 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0049 MOHIT SINGH C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

667 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0053 SAMYAM KUMAR M JAIN c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

668 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0071 MAHAVEER Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

669 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0075 TUSHAR C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

670 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0077 NIKSHIT P C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

671 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0083 MANSI BANTIA H Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

672 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0098 KANISH P C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

673 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0107 NIDHI R JAIN c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

674 Lecture uG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0134 HARSH M JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

675 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0136 HARDHIK R JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

676 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0137 ANISH JAIN c2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

677 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0140 LICHI M JAIN Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

678 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0154 JAY V C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

679 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0172 SHREYANS KUMAR JAIN C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

680 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0194 NAMAN U BHANSALI C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

681 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0196 INDIRA KUMARI C2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce RAJPUROHIT

682 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0203 SHEKHAR PERIWAL Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved
Commerce

683 Lecture UG Bachelor of U18GJ21C0244 DEEPAK JAIN M Cc2 Seminar 10.00 10.00 Approved

Commerce



684

685

686

687

688

689

690

691

692

693

694

695

696

697

698

699

Component

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Lecture

Program

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

UG

Program Name

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Bachelor of
Commerce

Student Register

No.
U18GJ21C0246

U18GJ21C0250

U18GJ21C0252

U18GJ21C0259

U18GJ21C0269

U18GJ21C0270

U18GJ21C0272

U18GJ21C0274

U18GJ21C0279

U18GJ21C0280

U18GJ21C0282

U18GJ21C0292

U18GJ21C0299

U18GJ21C0305

U18GJ21C0307

U18GJ21C0309

Student Name

GAURAV KOTHARI

JALAK P JAIN

JHEEL A JAIN

NIDHI G SURANA

VINOD C

AMITH KUMAR

PRATIMA SANGHVI

SANYAM SALECHA P

RUSTAM ANSARI

SAHIL D AHUJA

C GUNA SNADEEP

GAURAV M PUROHIT

SANCHI JAIN

JATIN D JAIN

DARSHAN S MULLEVA

SADEEM KHAN

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

C2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Cc2

Cc2

C2

Evaluation
Component

Assessment
Type
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar
Seminar

Seminar

Maximum

Marks
10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Marks

Scored

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

10.00

Approve
Status

Approved

Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved



